
State of Arkansas

Commissioner of State Lands

Friday, May 1, 2020

Tax Turnback Report / Limited Warranty Deeds
5/1/2019  to  5/31/2019

ARKANSAS County

Code - Year Parcel Number Value Deed Name:County

$1,680.51

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

Deed Date:

Deed #:

Years Collected:9-1 2014 074-02697-000  7,090.00

. Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot: 8 Block: 73 City: STUTTGART Addition: LESLIE SD: 22C C

$1,392.48

$0.00

$284.03

$4.00

$0.00

05/20/2019

2014-2017ARLANDS, LLC

2900 PERCY MACHIN DR

NORTH LITTLE ROCK, AR 72114

Legal Description

 199222

ARKA

$500.57

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

Deed Date:

Deed #:

Years Collected:7-3 2014 074-00283-000  2,100.00

 Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot: 1-5 Block: 11 City: STUTTGART Addition: ADAMS SD: 22C C

$412.44

$0.00

$84.13

$4.00

$0.00

05/20/2019

2014-2017A31 LAND TRUST, C/O ERIC HERM, TRUSTEE, DATED APRIL 17, 2017

PO BOX 881655

PORT ST LUCIE, AR 34988

Legal Description

 199223

ARKA

$15.85

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

Deed Date:

Deed #:

Years Collected:10-7 2014 074-04760-115  50.00

RESIDUE OF LOT 12 Section: 04 Township: 03S Range: 05W Acreage:  Lot:  Block:  City: STUTTGART Addition: 

WILLIAMS SD: 22C C

$9.84

$0.00

$2.01

$4.00

$0.00

05/20/2019

2014-2017SANDRA DANETTE TERRY

1909 S GRAND AVE

STUTTGART, AR 72160

Legal Description

 199224

ARKA

$379.97

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

Deed Date:

Deed #:

Years Collected:10-1 2014 074-04196-000  1,590.00

 Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot: 2 Block: 4 City: STUTTGART Addition: ROCK ISLAND SD: 22C C

$312.28

$0.00

$63.69

$4.00

$0.00

05/20/2019

2014-2017JASMINE DUNN

100 JOE BURL LN

LONGVIEW, TX 75603

Legal Description

 199225

ARKA
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State of Arkansas

Commissioner of State Lands

Friday, May 1, 2020

Tax Turnback Report / Limited Warranty Deeds
5/1/2019  to  5/31/2019

ARKANSAS County

Code - Year Parcel Number Value Deed Name:County

$60.28

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

Deed Date:

Deed #:

Years Collected:5-11 2014 071-01836-000  230.00

 Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot: 8 & 9 Block: 2 City: DEWITT Addition: GEORGE SMITH SD: 01C C

$46.88

$0.00

$9.40

$4.00

$0.00

05/20/2019

2014-2017CHARLES FITZPATRICK

326 N DUDLEY

DEWITT, AR 72042

Legal Description

 199226

ARKA

$3,298.40

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

Deed Date:

Deed #:

Years Collected:5-6 2014 071-00993-020  13,130.00

S1/2 OF LOTS 10-12 Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot:  Block: 59 City: DEWITT Addition: DEWITT & 

IMPROVEMENT CO SD: 01C C

$2,736.28

$0.00

$558.12

$4.00

$0.00

05/20/2019

2014-2017JASON DOBSON

PO BOX 74

GILLETT, AR 72055

Legal Description

 199227

ARKA

$1,838.13

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

Deed Date:

Deed #:

Years Collected:4-8 2014 071-00337-000  7,310.00

LOT 3 & W1/2 OF LOT 2 & E1/2 OF LOT 4 Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot:  Block: 2 City: DEWITT Addition: T 

S STRODES SD: 01C C

$1,523.40

$0.00

$310.73

$4.00

$0.00

05/20/2019

2014-2017JASON DOBSON

PO BOX 74

GILLETT, AR 72055

Legal Description

 199228

ARKA

$205.49

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

Deed Date:

Deed #:

Years Collected:6-10 2014 073-00434-000  800.00

LOT 100' STRIP EAST OF BLOCK 108 Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot:  Block:  City: GILLETT Addition:  SD: 

66C C

$167.36

$0.00

$34.13

$4.00

$0.00

05/20/2019

2014-2017KPM VENTURES, LLC

PO BOX 35

GILLETT, AR 72055

Legal Description

 199229

ARKA
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State of Arkansas

Commissioner of State Lands

Friday, May 1, 2020

Tax Turnback Report / Limited Warranty Deeds
5/1/2019  to  5/31/2019

ARKANSAS County

Code - Year Parcel Number Value Deed Name:County

$407.00

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

Deed Date:

Deed #:

Years Collected:6-8 2014 073-00428-000  1,600.00

. Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot: 9-12 Block: 107 City: GILLETT Addition:  SD: 66C C

$334.72

$0.00

$68.28

$4.00

$0.00

05/20/2019

2014-2017KPM VENTURES, LLC

PO BOX 35

GILLETT, AR 72055

Legal Description

 199230

ARKA

$348.43

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

Deed Date:

Deed #:

Years Collected:6-9 2014 073-00429-000  1,300.00

 Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot: 1, 2, 3, 4, & 7 Block: 108 City: GILLETT Addition:  SD: 66C C

$284.51

$0.00

$59.92

$4.00

$0.00

05/20/2019

2014-2017KPM VENTURES, LLC

PO BOX 35

GILLETT, AR 72055

Legal Description

 199231

ARKA

Totals for ARKANSAS County:

Total:

Municipal Liens:

County Costs:

Interest:

SIDTaxes:

Taxes:

$8,734.63

$7,220.19

$0.00

$1,474.44

$40.00

$0.00
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